One World Touch, LLC • 3003 Howard Lane, Austin TX 78728 • 512.341.9300 Main • www.oneworldtouch.com
12” Ultra Slim Panel PC
(SP-1200-72 Model)
 All-in-One Touch Computer
 Thin, Lightweight & Low Power Consumption
 Desktop Stand (Optional) or VESA Mountable
 802.11 b/g/n wireless
Product Specifications:
CPU
Operating System
Intel® ATOM™ N270 1.6Ghz
Windows® XP or 7 Professional
Chipset Intel 945GSE/ ICH7M
System Memory 1GB RAM (Up to 2GB Max)
Hard Drive 160GB +
Optical Drive External Slim Line drive (optional)
Contrast Ratio 700:1
Display 12.1” TFT LCD, 1024 x 768,
Touch Technology 5-Wire Resistive
Additional Drive Compact Flash x 1
Standard I/0 Serial ports x 2
RJ-45 10/100/1000 ports x 2
USB 2.0 Interface x 4
External SATA x 1
Audio Speaker x 2
Network 10/100/1000 x 2 Ethernet
802.11 b/g/n wireless
Brightness 500 Nits
Viewing Angle 160° Horizontal / 160° Vertical
Front Bezel LED indicator for POWER
Power Supply 50 Watt External 90~264 VAC, 12VDC Output
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Weight
11.96 in. x 9.69 in. x 1.95 in.
304.0 mm x 246.0 mm x 49.5 mm
1.8Kg / 3.97 lbs
VESA Hole Mounting 75mm x 75mm / 100mm x 100mm
Power Consumption 32 Watts
Warranty 1 Year Limited Warranty (2 or 3 Year Available)
One World Touch, LLC reserves the right to change any of the information contained on this document without notice. We also reserve the right